Confirmation

Trip #: 33099

Trip Date; 03-Apr-2019

Group: Erpenbeck Elem Frankfort

Trip
PO: 11817
Boone County School District Booked Date: 28-Jan-2019
Total Vehicles: 3
Contact; Katy Piercefield Total Passengers:
Contact Email: Sales Person: Anissa Withers
katy.piercefield@boone. kyschools.us
56 passenger motor coach 3x$1,018.75 = $3,056.25
Spot  03-Apr-2019.845AM  Erpenbeck Elem erington B
Depart 03-Apr-2019 9:00 AM  Erpenbeck Elementary 9001 Wetherington Blvd Florence, Ky 41042

Pick Up
Drop Off

 03-Apr20192:15PM  Frankfort, KY

Apr2019

$3,056.25

Deposit of $300.00 is due on 01-Mar-2019
Balance of $2,756.25 is due on 20-Mar-2018

The prices stated herein are based on the latest information given to us. if there are any changes, corrections or
questions, please contact our office immediately. Any changes could resulf in a change in price. Please read the general
information page of this contract before signing, so that you are aware of the general terms and conditions of this
contract.

CHARTER TRIPS CANCELLED LESS THAN 30 DAYS PRIOR ARE SUBJECT TO CANCELLATION CHARGES.

Does not include driver gratuity unless requested,
Clean up deposit(s) are refundable after the trip if the bus(es) are returned in good condition.

Thank you for choosing Queen City Transportation for your travel needs.
Please remit payment to:

Queen City Transportation

211 Township Avenue

Suite C

Cincinnati, OH 45216

Phone: 513-941-8700

Fax: 513-941-2498

Contact: sales@queencitytransportation.com

We value your feedback. Please let us know about your experience at queencitytransportation.com

Printed On: 29-Jan-2018 Page: 10f2




Confirmation

Trip #: 33099
Trip Date: 03-Apr-2019
Q%EETF\]O ,{(T:\‘—D;/ Group: Erpenbeck Elem Frankfort
Trip
PO: 11817
Signature: Date:

Printed On: 29-Jan-2019 Page; 2 of 2




